13U Schedule 2024

Date:

Time:

9-Apr

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

11-Apr

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

16-Apr

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

18-Apr

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

23-Apr

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

25-Apr

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

30-Apr

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

2-May

5:30pm

5/7/2024

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

5/9/2024

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

Pony Field

Location: \ Home:

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Pony Field

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Pony Field
Pony Field
Pony Field

Guest:
Riverdawgs SC Stallions
USA Wolverines Wolverines
Wolverines CV Falcons
BR Bears CV Falcons
SC Stallions BR Bears

Preston Indians

USA Wolverines

Riverdawgs USA Wolverines

Wolverines Riverdawgs

SC Stallions Wolverines
Preston Indians BR Bears

CV Falcons Preston Indians
BR Bears USA Wolverines
Riverdawgs BR Bears
CV Falcons Riverdawgs
BR Bears USA Wolverines
CV Falcons Wolverines
Preston Indians SC Stallions
Wolverines Preston Indians
Wolverines BR Bears
Riverdawgs Preston Indians
SC Stallions USA Wolverines
CV Falcons SC Stallions
SC Stallions CV Falcons
Riverdawgs Wolverines
USA Wolverines Riverdawgs
Preston Indians SC Stallions
CV Falcons Preston Indians
USA Wolverines BR Bears

100 North 200 West




