13U Schedule 2024

Date:	Time:	Location:	Home:	Guest:
9-Apr	5:30pm	Pony Field	Riverdawgs	SC Stallions
	7:00pm	Pony Field	USA Wolverines	Wolverines
	8:30pm	Pony Field	Wolverines	CV Falcons
11-Apr	5:30pm	Pony Field	BR Bears	CV Falcons
	7:00pm	Pony Field	SC Stallions	BR Bears
	8:30pm	Pony Field	Preston Indians	USA Wolverines
16-Apr	5:30pm	Pony Field	Riverdawgs	USA Wolverines
	7:00pm	Pony Field	Wolverines	Riverdawgs
	8:30pm	Pony Field	SC Stallions	Wolverines
18-Apr	5:30pm	Pony Field	Preston Indians	BR Bears
	7:00pm	Pony Field	CV Falcons	Preston Indians
	8:30pm	Pony Field	BR Bears	USA Wolverines
23-Apr	5:30pm	Pony Field	Riverdawgs	BR Bears
	7:00pm	Pony Field	CV Falcons	Riverdawgs
	8:30pm	Pony Field	BR Bears	USA Wolverines
25-Anr	5:30pm	Pony Field	CV Falcons	Wolverines
25-Αρι	7:00pm	Pony Field	Preston Indians	SC Stallions
	8:30pm	Pony Field	Wolverines	Preston Indians
	8.30pm	r only rield	vvoiverines	Trescon maians
30-Apr	5:30pm	Pony Field	Wolverines	BR Bears
•	7:00pm	Pony Field	Riverdawgs	Preston Indians
	8:30pm	Pony Field	SC Stallions	USA Wolverines
2-May	5:30pm	Pony Field	CV Falcons	SC Stallions
5/7/2024	5:30pm	Pony Field	SC Stallions	CV Falcons
	7:00pm	Pony Field	Riverdawgs	Wolverines
	8:30pm	Pony Field	USA Wolverines	Riverdawgs
_ ,_ ,				
5/9/2024	· ·	Pony Field	Preston Indians	SC Stallions
	7:00pm	Pony Field	CV Falcons	Preston Indians
	8:30pm	Pony Field	USA Wolverines	BR Bears
D	100 North 200 West			
Pony Field	TUU North	200 West		